Novation® Crown Cup® and InteGrip®
Acetabular Systems
EXACTECH HIP
Operative Technique
Surgeon focused. Patient driven.TM
NOVATION® CROWN CUP® DESIGN TEAM
Wael K. Barsoum, MD
Cleveland Clinic Foundation

Reamer
50mm
Shell Trial
50mm
EXACTECH BONE SCREWS
Length
(mm)
4.5mm Peripheral
Rim Screws
 6.5mm Bone Screws
(Full Radius Tip)
Alteon®
6.5mm Bone Screws
15 N/A 120-65-15 180-65-15
20 N/A 120-65-20 180-65-20
25 SC45-25 120-65-25 180-65-25
30 SC45-30 120-65-30 180-65-30
35 SC45-35 120-65-35 180-65-35
40 SC45-40 120-65-40 180-65-40
45 SC45-45 120-65-45 180-65-45
50 SC45-50 120-65-50 180-65-50
55 SC45-55 120-65-55 180-65-55
60 SC45-60 120-65-60 180-65-60
65 SC45-65 N/A N/A
70 SC45-70 120-65-70 180-65-70
80 N/A N/A 180-65-80
One design feature to note is that
the Crown Cup geometry for sizes
40-46mm differs from the standard